Fife Council - Alcohol Statement

Income
Licensing Fees

Expenditure
Staff Costs
Transport

Supplies & Services
Central Support Costs

(Surplus)/Deficit

Variance from

2023/24 2022/23 Previous Return
£ £
(418,828) (417,312) (1,516)
(418,828) (417,312) (439,493)
378,488 320,426 58,062
2,556 1,504 1,052
7,681 17,666 (9,985)
45,528 57,846 (12,318)
434,253 397,442 399,148
15,425 (19,870) 35,295

Variance
%

0.4%

18.1%

69.9%
-56.5%
-21.3%

-177.6%



