Fife Council - Alcohol Statement

20		2022/23 £	Variance from Previous Return	Variance %
	2023/24 £			
Licensing Fees	(418,828)	(417,312)	(1,516)	0.4%
	(418,828)	(417,312)	(439,493)	
<u>Expenditure</u>				
Staff Costs	378,488	320,426	58,062	18.1%
Transport	2,556	1,504	1,052	69.9%
Supplies & Services	7,681	17,666	(9,985)	-56.5%
Central Support Costs	45,528	57,846	(12,318)	-21.3%
	434,253	397,442	399,148	
(Surplus)/Deficit	15,425	(19,870)	35,295	-177.6%